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Brisbane

4.6.0.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12/13 Boys 1m - 150

Alexander BAX -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 48.10Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 77.35Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 115.85Forward Double Somersault

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.5 22.95 138.80Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 169.20Inward Somersault

12/13 Boys 3m - 145

Alexander BAX -- Chandler 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 24.30 53.10Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 82.50Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 113.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 25.65 138.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 24.70 163.65Reverse Dive

12/13 Girls 1m - 150

Lucy LARKINS -- Paradise 1

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 62.05Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 95.20Back Somersault ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 128.80Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 160.15Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 193.15Forward Double Somersault

Courtney GRAYMORE -- RAPS 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 34.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 30.40 64.40Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 30.75 95.15Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 125.55Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 10.5 19.95 145.50Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 37.40 182.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

14/15 Boys 1m - 185

James RYAN -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 57.70Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 26.35 84.05Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 111.05Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 149.55Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 180.55Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 22.00 202.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

14/15 Girls 1m - 190

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Selda DE WILZEM -- RAPS 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 28.75 61.05Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 91.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 122.95Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 14.0 29.40 152.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 190.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 39.60 230.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

Laura DUFFY -- Paradise 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 60.60Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 91.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 118.20Reverse Dive

202B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 144.60Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 176.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 32.20 208.70Forward Double Somersault

Brittany LAMBERT -- Paradise 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 52.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 77.30Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 110.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 40.70 151.15Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 24.70 175.85Forward Somersault 1 Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 28.00 203.85Inward Somersault

Renee FARRELL -- RAPS 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 22.50 52.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 75.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 99.45Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 22.05 121.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 154.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 17.0 37.40 191.90Forward Double Somersault

Laura EVANS -- Paradise 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 51.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 81.85Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 101.35Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 130.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 26.25 157.20Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.5 29.60 186.80Inward Somersault

Nicole WILTON -- RAPS 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 54.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 25.60 80.10Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 104.85Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 13.5 25.65 130.50Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 31.90 162.40Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 180.00Inward Somersault

14/15 Girls 3m - 185

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Selda DE WILZEM -- RAPS 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 60.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.5 29.00 89.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 116.30Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 154.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 201.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 238.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Renee FARRELL -- RAPS 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 62.80Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 34.65 97.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 119.15Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 37.05 156.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 9.5 19.00 175.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 44.00 219.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Darcie BOATSWAIN -- Paradise 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 17.5 24.50 47.75Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 33.30 81.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 32.40 113.45Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 144.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 185.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 215.25Reverse Somersault

Nicole WILTON -- RAPS 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 61.10Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 29.70 90.80Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 26.60 117.40Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 155.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 183.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 183.80 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

14/15 Girls Platform - 155

Emily BLISS -- Paradise 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 22.0 30.80 63.60Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 90.80Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.5 46.80 137.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 36.00 173.60Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 47.30 220.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily BOYD -- Donnet 2

101B 5 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 29.90 29.90Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 31.50 61.40Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 32.80 94.20Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 132.45Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 37.40 169.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 199.60Armstand Somersault

Claudia LARKINS -- Paradise 3

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 51.35Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 84.15Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 122.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 155.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 179.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Darcie BOATSWAIN -- Paradise 4

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 53.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 81.50Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 109.50Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 140.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 31.50 171.60Armstand Somersault

16/18 Girls 1m - 210

Brenna LYNCH -- Paradise 1

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 38.50 38.50Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 60.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 86.65Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 19.55 106.20Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 136.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 164.80Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 30.80 195.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 9.5 18.05 213.65Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Junior A Girls 1m - 325

Megan ECKERSLEY -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.0 39.10 39.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 75.10Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 41.65 116.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 36.75 153.50Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 41.80 195.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 234.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 47.15 281.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 30.00 311.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 365.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 10.5 26.25 391.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior A Girls 3m - 355

Megan ECKERSLEY -- Chandler 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 36.80 36.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 39.60 76.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 46.55 122.95Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 36.40 159.35Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 45.15 204.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 258.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 313.10Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 35.00 348.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 46.20 394.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 441.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior A Girls Platform - 320

Jasmine MATKOVIC -- Chandler (withdrew) 1

103B 10 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Armstand Double Somersault

105B 5 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back 1½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior B Boys Platform - 260

Matt SKENNAR -- PDC/TID 1

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 39.90Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 71.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 98.30Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 49.45 147.75Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 51.45 199.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.5 49.95 249.15Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 295.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 347.55Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior B Girls 1m - 315

Teegan DU TOIT -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 67.65Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 37.40 105.05Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 136.55Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 33.60 170.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 14.5 37.70 207.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 47.15 255.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 288.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 43.20 331.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 36.10 367.90Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Erin TOOHEY -- Donnet 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.0 40.80 40.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 72.00Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 103.45Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.0 34.50 137.95Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 10.0 22.00 159.95 2Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 192.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 41.00 233.35Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 266.15Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.0 48.40 314.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 352.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Open Womens Platform - 235

Sansanee LAGERWAY -- Paradise 1

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 50.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 85.20Armstand Double Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 131.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 163.40Back Dive

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 214.10Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Novice 13/U 1m

Tasmin STEWART -- Chandler 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 4.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 48.45Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 71.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia CANT -- Chandler 2

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 27.75 50.50Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 69.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Amelia STEWART -- Chandler 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 40.95Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 1.0 2.0 1.5 4.5 6.30 47.25Forward Somersault

Masters 19-29 Womens 1m - 165

Sansanee LAGERWAY -- Paradise 1

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 31.85 31.85Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 34.40 66.25Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 24.5 41.65 107.90Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 143.90Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 36.55 180.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 52.80 233.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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